corporate design
apparel
Volume 7 Catalogue Supplement Style Guide OCTOBER 2009
what’s inside...
essentials woman 4
capture your personal style in this
range of key pieces that all work
together to create different looks

 See page 39
57
How To Order
Using the detailed information from the catalogue, select the style
and fabric combination required.
Use the size charts overleaf to select the size nearest your actual measurements.
– If in doubt we recommend you select the larger size option.
Fill in your details on the Order form.
Ordering procedures:
Whilst we appreciate the convenience of ordering over the phone, experience teaches
us that written orders, whether by fax or email, ensure accuracy. Our customer service
team will happily assist in the preparation of your order, but will still require written
confi rmation.
Product description:
Every care has been taken to ensure that the description, colour representation and
specifi cations are as accurate as possible at the time of printing, however a slight
variation in the actual goods may occur.
step one
step two
step three
Accessories
Mens Belts
 SFB5050   Black
 SFB6435   Black
 SFB2087   Black
See page 39
Ladies Belts
SFL5700   Black
SFL5700   Cherry
SFL4467   Black
SFL4467   Cherry
See page 39
From left to right:  Ottoman Blue Stripe,
Silver Diamond, Ombre Navy Stripe,
Rust Stripe, Red Spot,Pale Blue Tramlines,
Purple Stripe, Charcoal black stripe
(inset).
From left to right: SFL5700 sizes XS - 3XL
Buckle belt - 19mm width,
SFL4467 sizes XS - 3XL Solid plate belt
- 19mm width.
From left to right: SFB5050 size 77-127
Anodised buckle belt 30mm width,
SF6435 size 122 or 160 (one size fi ts all)
Solid plate buckle belt 30mm width,
SFB2087 size 122 or 160 (one size fi ts all)
Silver buckle belt 35mm width.
58